
NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD TOTAL

Sat 01-Mar 263 77 240 77 132 48 165 58 104 21 92 26 75 52 72 62 79 31 75 41 49 23 42 87 9 47 21 18 250 1668 668 2336

Sun 02-Mar 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 259 263 4 267

Mon 03-Mar 295 96 266 51 134 56 158 55 83 38 106 25 85 55 83 84 78 33 82 61 46 30 28 136 4 36 40 8 231 1719 764 2483

Tue 04-Mar 282 118 257 76 142 53 167 42 110 18 113 15 82 50 85 57 84 25 66 49 45 17 40 96 9 45 39 4 219 1740 665 2405

Wed 05-Mar 289 86 259 66 134 53 167 47 116 24 122 20 97 42 65 64 73 32 88 42 41 27 45 73 9 41 29 15 259 1793 632 2425

Thu 06-Mar 260 64 257 48 127 49 153 41 116 28 116 14 87 37 64 56 79 29 74 52 45 27 64 89 7 33 39 11 236 1724 578 2302

Fri 07-Mar 306 74 265 51 133 63 178 45 119 23 118 22 82 51 59 67 79 25 84 48 0 0 84 98 9 44 35 10 228 1779 621 2400

Sat 08-Mar 257 80 257 59 127 60 133 53 104 30 104 28 82 49 90 63 85 33 73 58 44 23 47 87 5 52 26 14 217 1651 689 2340

Sun 09-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 260 260 6 266

Mon 10-Mar 255 97 215 59 130 67 183 45 109 29 97 28 95 49 67 60 86 27 74 43 43 26 32 124 8 47 27 22 255 1676 723 2399

Tue 11-Mar 301 98 273 79 134 52 136 57 102 38 102 29 84 36 68 68 70 30 74 48 44 24 40 100 4 46 33 16 229 1694 721 2415

Wed 12-Mar 273 91 256 65 123 65 164 45 103 31 113 39 84 39 55 78 76 34 70 47 45 26 34 93 6 51 30 17 246 1678 721 2399

Thu 13-Mar 257 61 245 59 139 47 165 45 95 31 96 20 97 34 89 59 82 24 80 57 48 17 56 82 5 45 24 15 248 1726 596 2322

Fri 14-Mar 185 33 159 21 63 17 93 18 49 13 54 12 42 15 42 22 40 14 39 16 23 8 48 19 7 44 21 12 230 1095 264 1359

Sat 15-Mar 278 70 238 66 142 55 169 41 99 28 80 29 86 33 56 57 71 24 80 48 46 31 105 77 8 45 29 16 236 1723 620 2343

Sun 16-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 267 270 8 278

Mon 17-Mar 245 108 235 65 114 67 161 59 113 27 117 25 68 65 57 90 74 35 67 52 44 27 38 114 7 46 37 24 239 1616 804 2420

Tue 18-Mar 264 95 245 57 145 52 151 49 115 26 114 29 77 47 65 60 74 32 83 40 45 28 36 92 10 50 23 15 222 1669 672 2341

Wed 19-Mar 217 158 189 55 108 61 171 45 100 24 97 21 72 35 59 72 66 33 63 48 46 26 38 74 6 44 30 20 309 1571 716 2287

Thu 20-Mar 230 71 238 48 100 56 94 45 98 36 107 24 91 41 74 61 90 30 76 48 47 18 119 91 9 43 41 5 238 1652 617 2269

Fri 21-Mar 271 89 241 61 143 50 149 45 124 22 106 28 81 43 78 61 81 32 78 47 49 28 46 81 6 48 37 14 245 1735 649 2384

Sat 22-Mar 245 81 223 48 131 53 150 49 105 25 95 26 88 45 79 62 85 32 80 44 36 29 39 77 7 43 24 22 226 1613 636 2249

Sun 23-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 239 239 0 239

Mon 24-Mar 250 70 225 62 111 79 187 47 104 24 91 22 74 43 66 75 53 29 60 50 39 24 45 124 8 44 34 24 255 1602 717 2319

Tue 25-Mar 320 77 289 47 117 58 164 54 108 26 119 19 88 45 55 50 71 29 74 48 44 29 44 77 5 45 35 29 284 1817 633 2450

Wed 26-Mar 274 78 220 52 147 36 169 39 111 30 106 23 77 49 70 78 82 28 81 45 46 25 46 71 7 50 28 19 237 1701 623 2324

Thu 27-Mar 255 90 259 55 126 58 153 46 130 16 110 18 90 33 57 58 94 29 80 50 46 24 50 75 10 43 31 16 242 1733 611 2344

Fri 28-Mar 280 74 253 58 123 60 154 46 106 34 89 24 85 42 74 61 88 30 85 39 47 27 54 63 6 44 29 18 223 1696 620 2316

Sat 29-Mar 264 75 263 56 128 54 158 40 123 27 108 26 84 38 74 45 78 25 77 45 43 30 48 50 9 43 31 15 233 1721 569 2290

Sun 30-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 256 256 20 276

Mon 31-Mar 86 51 86 37 21 14 77 32 31 21 24 23 19 27 37 16 21 13 14 13 15 6 18 7 0 0 6 2 214 669 262 931

6702 2162 6153 1478 3178 1383 3969 1208 2677 690 2596 615 2072 1095 1740 1586 1939 738 1877 1179 1066 600 1289 2175 180 1119 779 401 7532 43749 16429 60178

MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

SKIN &STD PSYCHIATRY

MALLA REDDY NARAYANA MULTISPECILTY HOSPITAL
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DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENTS STATISTICAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025

DAY DATE
GEN.MED GEN.SURG ORTHOPAEICS PAEDIATRICS OBSTRETRICS

TOTAL

GYNAEC ENT OPHTHAL TB&CHEST CARDIOLOGY ONCOLOGY MED GASTRO
CASUALTY

GR.TOTAL


